
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Change Order No. 1 to All Webbs Enterprises, Inc. for the Construction of Well S-4R at South County RO Plant
(SCRO)
Staff recommends approval of Change Order No. 1 authorizing the construction of Well S-4R and requests the
BCC to authorize the Chairman to exectuve Change Order No. 1 on their behalf for a sum amount of
$1,051,783.57 to All Webbs Enterprises, Inc.

File #: 17-0367, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 6/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

